ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA

Rk. Pair/Group

1 464 Spelthorne Gym 1

GBR
COLLIER, LAW

2 454 Heathrow G Club 1

GBR
HOLDSTOCK, DITCHBURN

3 483 Dinamic1

ESP
LUNDQVIST, BLASCO

4 444 Gimnofrielas 1

POR
SANTOS, BILRO

5 414 ADCParque Nagoes 1

POR
PARREIRA, LUNA

6 438 FlicFlac1

ESP
LAGO, GUDE

7 408 AcroAstur 1

ESP
SECADES, MENENDEZ

Acro Clube da Maia

Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Men's pair
AGE GROUP 2
Balance
Exercise

Dif. 0,800

Exec. 18,100

Art. 8,550

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 27,450
Dif. 0,790

Exec. 17,900

Art. 8,400

Ded. 0,300

Final Score 26,790
Dif. 0,800

Exec. 17,400

Art. 8,200

Ded. 0,000

Final Score 26,400
Dif. 0,390

Exec. 17,000

Art. 7,850

Ded. 0,300

Final Score 24,940
Dif. 0,800

Exec. 16,700

Art. 8,200

Ded. 0,300

Final Score 25,400
Dif. 0,280

Exec. 16,500

Art. 8,050

Ded. 1,000

Final Score 23,830
Dif. 0,580

Exec. 14,600

Art. 7,850

Ded. 0,600

Final Score 22,430

Dynamic Combined
Exercise  Exercise

0,700
18,300
8,550
0,000
27,550

0,700
17,900
8,150
0,000
26,750

0,700
16,900
8,250
0,000
25,850

0,350
17,100
8,050
0,000
25,500

0,560
16,100
7,900
0,000
24,560

0,590
17,100
8,150
0,000
25,840

0,650
14,700
7,550
0,000
22,900

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @

Maia International Acro Cup 2020 - AG2/Jun/Sen
Maia (POR), Sports Hall 2, 05-03-2020 to 08-03-2020

Total

!

50,44

!

49,96

49,670
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ACRO CLUBE DA MAIA
Acrobatic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Men's pair
AGE GROUP 2
Balance Dynamic Combined
Rk. Pair/Group Exercise Exercise Exercise Total

8 447 GKick and Punch 1 Dif.
ITA Exec.
MUZZANA, ROSSI Art.
Ded.
Final Score

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Acrobatic Gymnastics 2016 @



